
2023 Projected Class Beginning and end Dates (based on included school closure and student
off dates)

CLASS A MORNING
Class Start Date Off/Closure Days Included Expected Grad Date Max Time Frame

Mon, Jan 2, 2023 12 Tue, Aug 5, 2023 Wed, Sept 6, 2023

Wed, Feb 1, 2023 11 Thur, Sept 14, 2023 Fri, Oct 6, 2023

Wed Mar 1, 2023 12 Fri, Oct 13, 2023 Fri, Nov 3, 2023

Mon, April 3, 2023 12 Wed, Nov 15, 2023 Wed, Dec 6, 2023

Mon, May 1, 2023 14 Fri, Dec 15, 2023 Wed, Jan 3, 2024

Wed, June 7, 2023 17 Wed, Jan 24, 2024 Fri, Feb 9, 2024

Wed, July 5, 2023 15 Mon, Feb 19, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024

Tue, Aug 1, 2023 15 Mon, Mar 18, 2024 Thurs, April 4, 2024

Tue, Sept 5, 2023 15 Mon, April 22, 2024 Thurs, May 9, 2024

Mon, Oct 2, 2023 15 Mon, May 20, 2024 Wed, June 5, 2024

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 15 Mon, June 17, 2024 Fri, July 5, 2024

Mon, Dec 4, 2023 14 Fri, July 19, 2024 Wed, Aug 7, 2024

CLASS A PM
Mon, Jan 2, 2023 16 Mon, Dec 18, 2023 Mon, Jan 22, 2024

Wed, Feb 1, 2023 18 Mon, Jan 22, 2024 Wed, Feb 21, 2024

Wed, Mar 1, 2023 19 Mon, Feb 19, 2024 Wed, Mar 20, 2024

Mon, April 3, 2023 19 Wed, Mar 20, 2024 Mon, April 22, 2024

Mon, May 1, 2023 19 Wed, April 17, 2024 Mon, May 20, 2024

Wed, June 7, 2023 18 Thur, May 23, 2024 Wed, June 26, 2024

Wed July 5, 2023 17 Thur, June 20, 2024 Wed, July 24, 2024

Tue, Aug 1, 2023 19 Thur, July 18, 2024 Tue, Aug 20, 2024

Tue, Sept 5, 2023 18 Wed, Aug 21, 2024 Tue, Sept 24, 2024

Mon, Oct 2, 2023 19 Wed, Sept 18, 2024 Mon, Oct 21, 2024

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 18 Mon, Oct 21, 2024 Wed, Nov 20, 2024

Mon, Dec 4, 2023 16 Mon, Nov 18, 2024 Mon, Dec 23, 2024



CROSSOVER PM PT C (M-TH, 16 hrs/wk) (Dates adjusted to reflect days of attendance)
Mon, Jan 2, 2023 6 Wed, May 17, 2023 Thur, June 1, 2023

Wed, Feb 1, 2023 6 Tue, June 20, 2023 Mon, July 3, 2023

Wed, Mar 1, 2023 7 Mon, July 17, 2023 Mon, July 31, 2023

Mon, April 3, 2023 7 Thur, Aug 17, 2023 Thur, Aug 31, 2023

Mon, May 1, 2023 8 Mon, Sept 18, 2023 Thur, Sept 28, 2023

Wed, June 7, 2023 8 Mon, Oct 23, 2023 Mon, Nov 6, 2023

Wed, July 5, 2023 8 Mon, Nov 20, 2023 Mon, Dec 4, 2023

Tue, Aug 1, 2023 10 Mon, Dec 18, 2023 Tue, Jan 2, 2024

Tue, Sept 5, 2023 11 Tue, Jan 23, 2024 Mon, Feb 5, 2024

Mon, Oct 2, 2023 11 Mon, Feb 19, 2024 Thur, Feb 29, 2024

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 10 Tue, Mar 19, 2024 Mon, April 1, 2024

Mon, Dec 4, 2023 9 Mon, Mar 18, 2024 Thur, May 2, 2024

CROSSOVER FT AM (Mon-Fri, 22.5 hrs/wk)
Mon, Jan 2, 2023 6 Tue, April 11, 2023 Wed, April 19, 2023

Wed, Feb 1, 2023 5 Wed, May 10, 2023 Fri, May 19, 2023

Wed, Mar 1, 2023 7 Fri, June 9, 2023 Fri, June 16, 2023

Mon, April 3, 2023 8 Thur July 13, 2023 Wed, July 19, 2023

Mon, May 1, 2023 7 Wed, Aug 9, 2023 Wed, Aug 16, 2023

Wed, June 7, 2023 7 Fri, Sep 15, 2023 Fri, Sep 22, 2023

Wed, July 5, 2023 6 Thur, Oct 12, 2023 Fri, Oct 20, 2023

Tue, Aug 1, 2023 6 Wed, Nov 8, 2023 Thur, Nov 16, 2023

Tue, Sept 5, 2023 8 Fri, Dec 15, 2023 Thur, Dec 21, 2023

Mon, Oct 2, 2023 12 Tue, Jan 16, 2024 Wed, Jan 17, 2024

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 11 Tue, Feb 13, 2024 Fri, Feb 16, 2024

Mon, Dec 4, 2023 8 Tue, Mar 12, 2024 Wed, Mar 20, 2024



CROSSOVER PT A (M-W, 16.5 hrs/wk) (dates adjusted to reflect days of week in attendance)
Mon, Jan 2, 2023 6 Mon, May 15, 2023 Tue, May 30, 2023

Wed, Feb 1, 2023 6 Wed, June 14, 2023 Mon, June 26, 2023

Wed, Mar 1, 2023 7 Mon, July 17, 2023 Mon, July 24, 2023

Mon, April 3, 2023 7 Tue, Aug 15, 2023 Mon, Aug 28, 2023

Mon, May 1, 2023 8 Wed, Sep 13, 2023 Mon, Sep 25, 2023

Wed, June 7, 2023 8 Mon, Oct 23, 2023 Mon, Oct 30, 2023

Wed, July 5, 2023 7 Mon, Nov 20, 2023 Mon, Nov 27, 2023

Tue, Aug 1, 2023 9 Mon, Dec 18, 2023 Wed, Dec 27, 2023

Tue, Sept 5, 2023 10 Mon, Jan 22, 2024 Mon, Jan 29, 2024

Mon, Oct 2, 2023 10 Mon, Feb 19, 2024 Mon, Feb 26, 2024

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 9 Mon, Mar 18, 2024 Mon, Mar 25, 2024

Mon, Dec 4, 2023 8 Wed, April 17, 2024 Mon, April 29, 2024

CROSSOVER PT B (TH-F, 13 hrs/wk) (Dates adjusted to reflect days of attendance)
Thur, Jan 5, 2023 5 Thur, June 22, 2023 Thur, July 13, 2023

Thur, Feb 2, 2023 5 Thur, July 20, 2023 Thur, Aug 10, 2023

Thur, Mar 2, 2023 5 Thur, Aug 17, 2023 Thur, Sept 7, 2023

Thur, April 6, 2023 5 Thur, Sept 21, 2023 Thur, Oct 12, 2023

Thur, May 4, 2023 4 Thur, Oct 19, 2023 Thur, Nov 9, 2023

Thur, June 1, 2023 6 Thur, Nov 16, 2023 Thur, Dec 7, 2023

Thur, July 6, 2023 6 Thur, Dec 21, 2023 Thur, Jan 11, 2024

Thur, Aug 3, 2023 6 Thur, Jan 18, 2024 Thur, Feb 8, 2024

Thur, Sept 7, 2023 6 Thur, Feb, 22, 2024 Thur, Mar 14, 2024

Thur, Oct 5, 2023 7 Fri, Mar 22, 2024 Thur, April 11, 2024

Thur, Nov 2, 2023 7 Fri, April 19, 2024 Thur, May 9, 2024

Thur, Dec 7, 2023 5 Thur, May 23, 2014 Thur, June 20, 2024


